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200W

30000

6000K

120°

>0.95

Aluminum

IP65

DIMENSION
Voltage:

Housing Color:

Weight 

AC100-277V

Black

3 KG

LED Watt

LED Chip:

Luminous Flux:

CCT

Beam Angle:

Power Factor:

Material:

IP Grade:

UFO-200W-6KCode:

Unit: mm

PHOTOMETRIC DIAGRAM
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AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):113.2 DEG

UNIT:cd
C0/180,113.0 Ic:10470
C90/270,113.5 Ic:10205

90

-30

340.7

15
4.
3

11
9.
15

60
.4
5

130


